Knutstorp Juni
03 Saturday Knutstorp 2.070 Km ..;.;.
Green 1320-1340 6/15/2013 13:20. . . .

Practice started at 13:20:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:23.826 +4.035 13:27:32.613 (11) Thomas Roldhave
(64) Frank Pedersen 2 1:21.746 +1.955 13:28:54.359 1 1:26.531 +4.852 13:27:34.525
1 1:21.860 +8.482 13:27:44.577 3 1:21.654 +1.863 13:30:16.013 2 1:23.245 +1.566 13:28:57.770
2 1:24.491 +11.113 13:29:09.068 4 1:23.216 +3.425 13:31:39.229 3 1:24.170 +2.491 13:30:21.940
3 1:25.672 +12.294 13:30:34.740 5 1:19.941 +0.150 13:32:59.170 4 1:24.402 +2.723 13:31:46.342
4 1:13.378 13:31:48.118 6 1:19.791 13:34:18.961 5 1:22.445 +0.766 13:33:08.787
5 1:17.998 +4.620 13:33:06.116 7 1:22.447 +2.656 13:35:41.408 6 1:23.922 +2.243 13:34:32.709
6 1:14.989 +1.611 13:34:21.105 8 1:24.506 +4.715 13:37:05.914 7 1:25.740 +4.061 13:35:58.449
7 1:20.603 +7.225 13:35:41.708 9 1:19.843 +0.052 13:38:25.757 8 1:25.041 +3.362 13:37:23.490
8 1:19.547 +6.169 13:37:01.255 9 1:21.679 13:38:45.169
9 1:19.378 +6.000 13:38:20.633 (906) Hans Kingo
1 1:21.795 +1.989 13:27:18.630 (8) Morten Konge
(160) Jack Hulstrgm 2 1:20.685 +0.879 13:28:39.315 1 1:26.640 +3.488 13:27:50.861
1 1:23.098 +6.001 13:27:44.416 3 1:19.806 13:29:59.121 2 1:26.229 +3.077 13:29:17.090
2 1:23.734 +6.637 13:29:08.150 4 1:20.406 +0.600 13:31:19.527 3 1:45.760 +22.608 13:31:02.850
3 1:19.424 +2.327 13:30:27.574 5 1:21.880 +2.074 13:32:41.407 4 1:46.090 +22.938 13:32:48.940
4 1:18.955 +1.858 13:31:46.529 6 1:23.037 +3.231 13:34:04.444 5 1:24.967 +1.815 13:34:13.907
5 1:19.455 +2.358 13:33:05.984 7 1:20.651 +0.845 13:35:25.095 6 1:27.704 +4.552 13:35:41.611
6 1:17.176 +0.079 13:34:23.160 8 1:22.204 +2.398 13:36:47.299 7 1:26.641 +3.489 13:37:08.252
7 1:19.091 +1.994 13:35:42.251 9 1:20.118 +0.312 13:38:07.417 8 1:23.152 13:38:31.404
8 1:22.426 +5.329 13:37:04.677 10 1:20.871 +1.065 13:39:28.288
9 1:17.097 13:38:21.774 (86) Dennis Skovgaard Jensen
(234) Mikkel Kjeerstrup 1 1:29.286 +6.122 13:27:47.271
(161) Arne Hartmann 1 1:25.898 +5.951 13:27:51.132 2 1:27.676 +4.512 13:29:14.947
1 1:32.241 +13.522 13:28:05.925 2 1:23.584 +3.637 13:29:14.716 3 1:26.932 +3.768 13:30:41.879
2 1:22.729 +4.010 13:29:28.654 3 1:22.213 +2.266 13:30:36.929 4 1:25.755 +2.591 13:32:07.634
3 1:24.327 +5.608 13:30:52.981 4 1:22.741 +2.794 13:31:59.670 5 1:24.809 +1.645 13:33:32.443
4 1:21.011 +2.292 13:32:13.992 5 1:22.447 +2.500 13:33:22.117 6 1:25.955 +2.791 13:34:58.398
5 1:18.719 13:33:32.711 6 1:22.844 +2.897 13:34:44.961 7 1:25.295 +2.131 13:36:23.693
6 1:26.507 +7.788 13:34:59.218 7 1:21.530 +1.583 13:36:06.491 8 1:24.285 +1.121 13:37:47.978
7 1:23.304 +4.585 13:36:22.522 8 1:19.947 13:37:26.438 9 1:23.164 13:39:11.142
8 1:24.316 +5.597 13:37:46.838 9 1:24.976 +5.029 13:38:51.414
9 1:20.712 +1.993 13:39:07.550 (87) Steffen Skovgaaard Jensen
(189) Dennis Messmann 1 1:26.003 +2.720 13:27:40.265
(722) Claude Mourey 1 1:24.845 +4.194 13:27:42.957 2 1:28.144 +4.861 13:29:08.409
1 1:32.657 +13.531 13:28:06.686 2 1:26.424 +5.773 13:29:09.381 3 1:25.828 +2.545 13:30:34.237
2 1:22.026 +2.900 13:29:28.712 3 1:25.004 +4.353 13:30:34.385 4 1:23.773 +0.490 13:31:58.010
3 1:23.874 +4.748 13:30:52.586 4 1:20.651 13:31:55.036 5 1:23.599 +0.316 13:33:21.609
4 1:20.916 +1.790 13:32:13.502 5 1:20.815 +0.164 13:33:15.851 6 1:26.269 +2.986 13:34:47.878
5 1:21.660 +2.534 13:33:35.162 6 1:21.557 +0.906 13:34:37.408 7 1:23.283 13:36:11.161
6 1:24.001 +4.875 13:34:59.163 7 1:21.765 +1.114 13:35:59.173 8 1:24.076 +0.793 13:37:35.237
7 1:23.767 +4.641 13:36:22.930 8 1:24.534 +3.883 13:37:23.707 9 1:23.860 +0.577 13:38:59.097
8 1:23.565 +4.439 13:37:46.495 9 1:21.669 +1.018 13:38:45.376
9 1:19.126 13:39:05.621 (33) Robin Lundberg
(38) Stefanos Adamou 1 1:27.831 +3.821 13:27:43.852
(83) Sandra Lenander 1 1:24.926 +4.224 13:27:45.826 2 1:27.931 +3.921 13:29:11.783
1 1:23.779 +4.462 13:30:31.416 2 1:23.770 +3.068 13:29:09.596 3 1:26.555 +2.545 13:30:38.338
2 1:21.893 +2.576 13:31:53.309 3 1:22.681 +1.979 13:30:32.277 4 1:26.856 +2.846 13:32:05.194
3 1:21.727 +2.410 13:33:15.036 4 1:22.302 +1.600 13:31:54.579 5 1:26.116 +2.106 13:33:31.310
4 1:21.029 +1.712 13:34:36.065 5 1:20.818 +0.116 13:33:15.397 6 1:25.956 +1.946 13:34:57.266
5 1:22.913 +3.596 13:35:58.978 6 1:21.425 +0.723 13:34:36.822 7 1:24.674 +0.664 13:36:21.940
6 1:23.709 +4.392 13:37:22.687 7 1:20.702 13:35:57.524 8 1:24.010 13:37:45.950
7 1:19.317 13:38:42.004 8 1:20.750 +0.048 13:37:18.274 9 1:24.784 +0.774 13:39:10.734
9 1:21.635 +0.933 13:38:39.909
(222) Henrik Faber-Madsen (12) Janne Husted
1 1:25.025 +5.404 13:27:31.160 (127) Pelle Lundberg 1 1:24.811 +0.575 13:27:25.032
2 1:23.897 +4.276 13:28:55.057 1 1:25.600 +4.084 13:27:32.818 2 1:24.721 +0.485 13:28:49.753
3 1:24.544 +4.923 13:30:19.601 2 1:23.854 +2.338 13:28:56.672 3 1:25.805 +1.569 13:30:15.558
4 1:24.076 +4.455 13:31:43.677 3 1:23.721 +2.205 13:30:20.393 4 1:26.137 +1.901 13:31:41.695
5 1:23.114 +3.493 13:33:06.791 4 1:23.877 +2.361 13:31:44.270 5 1:24.236 13:33:05.931
6 1:19.621 13:34:26.412 5 1:22.868 +1.352 13:33:07.138 6 1:26.301 +2.065 13:34:32.232
7 1:20.686 +1.065 13:35:47.098 6 1:21.516 13:34:28.654 7 1:25.091 +0.855 13:35:57.323
8 1:21.622 +2.001 13:37:08.720 7 1:25.781 +4.265 13:35:54.435 8 1:25.774 +1.538 13:37:23.097
9 1:24.063 +4.442 13:38:32.783 8 1:22.714 +1.198 13:37:17.149 9 1:27.787 +3.551 13:38:50.884
9 1:23.420 +1.904 13:38:40.569
(99) Thomas Seehausen (82) Morten Overgaard
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

1 1:27.583 +2.906 13:28:07.013
2 1:29.959 +5.282 13:29:36.972
3 1:24.677 13:31:01.649
4 1:24.937 +0.260 13:32:26.586
5 1:24.912 +0.235 13:33:51.498

(128) Christian Nerving
1 1:33.082 +5.211 13:28:05.998
2 1:30.802 +2.931 13:29:36.800
3 1:31.089 +3.218 13:31:07.889
4 1:30.292 +2.421 13:32:38.181
5 1:29.392 +1.521 13:34:07.573
6 1:29.411 +1.540 13:35:36.984
7 1:27.871 13:37:04.855
8 1:28.003 +0.132 13:38:32.858

(381) Benjamin Sgrensen
1 1:33.107 13:28:07.731

(22) Peter clausen
1 4:23.349 13:30:41.985

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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